PINUDNK

SEPTEMBER
Sunday, September 3
Sunday, September 10

Sunday, September 17
Sunday, September 17

Sunday, September 17
Monday, September 18
Wednesday, September 20
Sunday, September 24
Monday, September 25
Wednesday, September 27

OCTOBER

Sunday, October 1
Monday, October 2
Wednesday, October 4
Sunday, October 8
Monday, October 9
Wednesday, October 11
FALL BREAK (10/14-10/22)
Monday, October 23
Wednesday, October 25
Sunday, October 29
Monday, October 30

NOVEMBER

Wednesday, November 1
Sunday, November 5
Monday, November 6
Wednesday, November 8
Sunday, November 12
Monday, November 13
Wednesday, November 15
Sunday, November 19
Monday, November 20

THANKSGIVING BREAK (11/22-11/26)

Monday, November 27
Wednesday, November 29

An outreach program of the Notre Dame Band

Fall 2017 Schedule (as of 8/12)

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
6:45pm
3:25-4:25pm
3:25-4:25pm
6:30pm
3:25-4:25pm
3:25-4:25pm

6:30pm

3:25-4:25pm
3:25-4:25pm
6:30pm

3:25-4:25pm
3:25-4:25pm
3:25-4:25pm
3:25-4:25pm
6:30pm

3:25-4:25pm

3:25-4:25pm
6:30pm

3:25-4:25pm
3:25-4:25pm
6:30pm

3:25-4:25pm
3:25-4:25pm
6:30pm

3:25-4:25pm
3:25-4:25pm
3:25-4:25pm

Mentor Meeting
Instrument Demo Night

Bandlink social (optional)
Bandlink Lessons

Parent Meeting at Holy Cross
Returning Band

Beginning Band

Bandlink Lessons

Returning Band

Beginning Band

Bandlink Lessons
Returning Band
Beginning Band
Bandlink Lessons
Returning Band
Beginning Band
NO BANDLINK
Returning Band
Beginning Band
Bandlink Lessons
Returning Band

Beginning Band
Bandlink Lessons
Returning Band
Beginning Band
Bandlink Lessons
Returning Band
Beginning Band
Bandlink Lessons
Returning Band
NO BANDLINK
Returning Band
Beginning Band

Winter Concert: Sunday, December 3 at 5:00pm (Washington Hall, University of Notre Dame)

- Bandlink Lessons are held at Holy Cross School

Please note: Dates and times are subject to change

- Beginning Band and Returning Band are held in the Music Room at Christ the King School



PINUNK

An outreach program of the Notre Dame Band
Visit the Bandlink Website for updated information: blogs.nd.edu/bandlink



